Capacity and competitiveness

IUP class quota from Seleksi Penerimaan Mahasiswa Baru (SPMB)
Mandiri Unesa 2025 for all programs are:
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Programs

Education Management
Elementary Teacher Education
Accounting

Management

Mathematics Education

Biology

Psychology

Public Administration (Bachelor)
Law

Mandarin Language Education
English Literature

Physical Education, Recreation and
Health

Sports Coaching Education
Public Administration (Vocational
School)

Electrical Engineering

Islamic Economics

Quota

IUP

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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20
20

20
20

Registran Accepted
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ts

SPMB

295
436
507
1170
80
163
1279
705
1007
58
291
195

201
197

338
151

SPMB

94
182
121
150

27

36
235
158
223

16
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