## **Capacity and competitiveness**

IUP class quota from **Seleksi Penerimaan Mahasiswa Baru (SPMB) Mandiri Unesa 2025** for all programs are:

NO	Programs	Quota IUP	Registran ts	Accepted Registran ts (Total)
			SPMB	SPMB
1	Education Management	20	295	94
2	Elementary Teacher Education	20	436	182
3	Accounting	20	507	121
4	Management	20	1170	150
5	Mathematics Education	20	80	27
6	Biology	20	163	36
7	Psychology	20	1279	235
8	Public Administration (Bachelor)	20	705	158
9	Law	20	1007	223
10	Mandarin Language Education	20	58	16
11	English Literature	20	291	73
12	Physical Education, Recreation and Health	20	195	86
13	Sports Coaching Education	20	201	70
14	Public Administration (Vocational School)	20	197	39
15	Electrical Engineering	20	338	55
16	Islamic Economics	20	151	65